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JESENNÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Pony parkúr - Stup ňovaná náro čnos ť
70 cm - Čl./Art. 269

Dolný Kalník, 11. 10. 2009

12
AMOR 5 06576

04016 Makov Čierne1
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9706

J5 Hafling
 44  66,92Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

57
KATANI 06850

04097 Dolný Kalník JK2
Miloš Kmeť

Neznámy
Neznáma18

J5 Pony
 44  81Milica KOPČOKOVÁ

 

68
KUBO 2 06857

04233 Martin KPK3
Ľubomír Paulovič

Neznámy
Neznáma05

D4 Pony
 42  88,33Dominika TOTHOVÁ

 

69
SURPRISE 06822

04582 Martin KPK4
Ladislav Bednár

Neznámy
Neznáma04

D4 Kríženec
 37  75,82Alexandra BEDNÁROVÁ

 

55
CORAM 03634

04753 Dolný Kalník JK5
Miloš Kmeť??

D2 Neoverený pôvod
 12  72,88Karin HRNČIAROVÁ
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JESENNÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZM - Tur č. pohár detí - 11. kolo
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Dolný Kalník, 11. 10. 2009

1
PRINC 6 06723

04795 Mlynica Acer1
Vladimír Murín

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D4 Kríženec
  0  62,83   0,17Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

12
AMOR 5 06576

04016 Makov Čierne2
JK Makov Čierne

Nexo 3573
Anita 3625/9706

J5 Hafling
  0  63,47   0,47Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

63
LOGHERR 05527

04780 Mútnik Epona JK3
Jozef Blahut

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979208

J7 Holsteiner
  0  64,22   1,22Daniela KUBEKOVÁ

 

25
SUPRISE 06237

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183506

D3 Kríženec
  0  65,06   2,06Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

13
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne5
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  59,4   3,6Patrik ČANIGA

 

2
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer6
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172105

D3 SVK TK
  0  58,13   4,87Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

10
DARMA 05931

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99206

D3 SVK TK
  0  57,47   5,53Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

54
SAFIKA 06849

02496 Dolný Kalník JK8
Miloš Kmeť

Shagya XXVI 4414
Sendy09

J8 SVK TK
  1  66,21   3,21Adam KMEŤ

 

14
ČUJNÁ 06524

04435 Makov Čierne9
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)09

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  1  66,62   3,62Patrik ČANIGA

 

69
SURPRISE 06822

04582 Martin KPK10
Ladislav Bednár

Neznámy
Neznáma04

D4 Kríženec
  1  67,67   4,67Alexandra BEDNÁROVÁ

 

56
BROD 03633

04753 Dolný Kalník JK11
Miloš Kmeť??

D2 Neoverený pôvod
  4  58,99   4,01Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

57
KATANI 06850

04097 Dolný Kalník JK12
Miloš Kmeť

Neznámy
Neznáma18

J5 Pony
  5  69,36   6,36Milica KOPČOKOVÁ

 

9
ALFA 04459

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Jozef Hatala

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336413

D3 /CZE/ 225129496
  8  80,9  17,9Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

62
PERDONAR 06681

04777 Mútnik Epona JK14
Milan Tomašák

Kasr El Nil I 201
Prima S-103505

D3 SVK TK
 19  82,96  19,96Michaela TOMAŠÁKOVÁ

 

23
SEBASTIAN 06291

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub15
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162906

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Tomáš KUBINČÁK
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JESENNÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZM - TP detí - Finále, TP jun. - 11. k.
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Dolný Kalník, 11. 10. 2009

18
AMOR 6 06730

04065 Makov Čierne1
Jozef Húšťava

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Amanda 404 / Av 906

J8 SVK TK
  0  71,6   0,4Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

24
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89505

J5 SVK TK
  0  71,13   0,87Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

 

70
ŽOFIA 04397

04230 Martin KPK3
Ľubomír Paulovič

Przedswit XIX 3373
Linda S-42812

J6 SVK TK  244.97
  0  71,1   0,9Denisa ŠKOLNÍKOVÁ

 

35
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK4
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736316

J6 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0  73,1   1,1Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

67
NISSAN 06404

04417 Sebeslavce Farma5
Martin Müller

Coombe Wood Niko 352
Monja-Lotte 112511

J7 Hafling
  0  73,59   1,59Natália ĎURISOVÁ

 

28
PALAS 05770

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
Renata Kelemenová

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100508

SVK TK
  0  73,99   1,99Miloslav ORAVEC

 

66
CARLITA Z0073

04123 Žilina OVER JK7
Libor Bosák

Quoniam II-238 2517
Carla I3207

J5 SVK TK
  0  69,5   2,5Markéta SLIWKOVÁ

 

25
SUPRISE 06237

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183506

D3 Kríženec
  0  74,5   2,5Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

72
BANDY 04037

04234 Martin KPK9
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Neznámy
Neznáma??

D3 Kríženec
  0  69,43   2,57Nikola MIŠÍKOVÁ

 

34
VIHAR 05979

03993 Kľak ŠK10
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma12

J6 Kríženec
  0  67,58   4,42Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

2
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer11
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172105

D3 SVK TK
  0  66,73   5,27Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

10
DARMA 05931

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Duellano II-29  4356
Dahome VS 99206

D3 SVK TK
  0  63,72   8,28Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

1
PRINC 6 06723

04795 Mlynica Acer13
Vladimír Murín

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D4 Kríženec
  1  76,46   4,46Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

13
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne14
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  71,71   0,29Patrik ČANIGA

 

11
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne15
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  71,08   0,92Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

71
REMONO 04034

04228 Martin KPK16
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Rasjuana (A1/1)12

J6 SVK TK
  4  74,43   2,43Mária ČIČERINOVÁ

 

54
SAFIKA 06849

02496 Dolný Kalník JK17
Miloš Kmeť

Shagya XXVI 4414
Sendy09

J8 SVK TK
  4  69,14   2,86Adam KMEŤ

 

17
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne18
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)10

J5   4  75,74   3,74Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

64
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK19
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18307

J5 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  4  66,85   5,15Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

53
BRITTANY 05633

02055 Dolný Kalník JK20
Barum 3443 s.v.
Kuhailan Urkub I-1810

Furioso (Častuš I-6)
  5  77,51   5,51Tomáš ZACHAR

 

9
ALFA 04459

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub21
Jozef Hatala

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336413

D3 /CZE/ 225129496
  6  81,77   9,77Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

56
BROD 03633

04753 Dolný Kalník JK22
Miloš Kmeť??

D2 Neoverený pôvod
  8  70,21   1,79Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

 

23
SEBASTIAN 06291

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub23
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162906

D4 SVK TK
  8  90,41  18,41Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

65
HARDY 06179

04017 Žilina OVER JK24
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25607

J7 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
 11  87,34  15,34Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

16
PREVIA 06189

04018 Makov Čierne25
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)08

J5 Furioso
 20 114,85  42,85Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
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JESENNÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok Z - TP juniorov - Finále
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dolný Kalník, 11. 10. 2009

37
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  0   4  44,64Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

8
DHARMA 06342

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport2
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023805

SVK TK
  0   8  45,28Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

38
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
  0   8  51,32Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

64
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK4
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18307

J5 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  4  68,3Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

70
ŽOFIA 04397

04230 Martin KPK5
Ľubomír Paulovič

Przedswit XIX 3373
Linda S-42812

J6 SVK TK  244.97
  4  69,57Denisa ŠKOLNÍKOVÁ

 

35
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK6
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736316

J6 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  4  73,87Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

31
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na7
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839505

J5 AUT TK
  4  74,73Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

16
PREVIA 06189

04018 Makov Čierne8
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)08

J5 Furioso
  4  75,33Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

72
BANDY 04037

04234 Martin KPK9
Ľubomír Pavlovič

Neznámy
Neznáma??

D3 Kríženec
  4  75,54Nikola MIŠÍKOVÁ

 

27
DOROTA 1 06855

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

Holsteiner
  4  75,61Miloslav ORAVEC

 

45
RASPBERRY 06955

04271 Trebostovo JS11
Alexandra Junasová

Rosario 511 s.v.
Lora xx06

CZE TK
  4  79,81Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

66
CARLITA Z0073

04123 Žilina OVER JK12
Libor Bosák

Quoniam II-238 2517
Carla I3207

J5 SVK TK
  8  70,14Markéta SLIWKOVÁ

 

18
AMOR 6 06730

04065 Makov Čierne13
Jozef Húšťava

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Amanda 404 / Av 906

J8 SVK TK
  8  72,87Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

34
VIHAR 05979

03993 Kľak ŠK14
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma12

J6 Kríženec
  8  74,13Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

15
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne15
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  8  75,64Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

11
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne16
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  8  75,95Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

28
PALAS 05770

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Renata Kelemenová

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Primula 100508

SVK TK
  8  80,06Miloslav ORAVEC

 

65
HARDY 06179

04017 Žilina OVER JK18
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25607

J7 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
 12  68,87Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

67
NISSAN 06404

04417 Sebeslavce Farma19
Martin Müller

Coombe Wood Niko 352
Monja-Lotte 112511

J7 Hafling
 12  70,97Natália ĎURISOVÁ

 

30
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na20
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358816

J5 CZE TK
 21 121,76Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

53
BRITTANY 05633

02055 Dolný Kalník JK21
Barum 3443 s.v.
Kuhailan Urkub I-1810

Furioso (Častuš I-6)
 23  90,59Tomáš ZACHAR

 

24
KELVIN 06236

04259 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub22
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Duellano II-29 4356
Kala VS 89505

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Nikola BOROŠKOVÁ

 

17
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne22
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)10

J5  vyl.Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

44
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Trebostovo JS22
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152107

Kríženec
 vyl.Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
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JESENNÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
150 EUR

Dolný Kalník, 11. 10. 2009

7
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport1
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88007

SVK TK
  0  74,1Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

50 EUR

27
DOROTA 1 06855

00006 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Eva Fialová

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291909

Holsteiner
  4  79,66Miloslav ORAVEC

40 EUR

8
DHARMA 06342

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport3
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023805

SVK TK
  8  79,1Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

30 EUR

37
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  8  87,56Radoslava IVANOVÁ

15 EUR

38
VALOR 06539

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
JK Slávia SNV

Epilot 86.8234
Summer 94.512SGRP.007

J6 KWPN
 16 113,81Radoslava IVANOVÁ

15 EUR

45
RASPBERRY 06955

04271 Trebostovo JS6
Alexandra Junasová

Rosario 511 s.v.
Lora xx06

CZE TK
 21 109,58Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

44
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Trebostovo JS7
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152107

Kríženec
 41 115,08Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

31
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Žilina JK De Na8
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839505

J5 AUT TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ
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